
Aquinas () -vs- Grand Valley St. ()
1/22/2022 at Traverse City, Mich.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/22/2022
Start: 12:30 pm
Time: 2:10
Location: Traverse City, Mich.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT 1 Total
Aquinas 1 1 1 0 3
Grand Valley St. 1 0 2 1 4

AQW: Madison Morgrette (1); Gina Marzolo (1); Alyssa Exline (1)
GVSW: Anna Braschwitz (1); Abby Rubsam (1); Marlee Sprott (1);
Kate Abernathy (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type AQW GVSW
1st 13:56 AQW Gina Marzolo Morgan Kozar EV 1 0
1st 04:27 GVSW Marlee Sprott Unassisted EV 1 1
2nd 05:31 AQW Alyssa Exline Jenna Hausman SH 2 1
3rd 15:27 GVSW Anna Braschwitz Marlee Sprott EV 2 2
3rd 06:56 GVSW Kate Abernathy Marlee Sprott EV 2 3
3rd 03:55 AQW Madison Morgrette Jenna Blackwell EV 3 3
OT 03:07 GVSW Abby Rubsam Unassisted EV 3 4

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st AQW Gina Marzolo 02:00 HOOKING 12:29 PP
1st GVSW Kathleen Olmstead 02:00 INTERFERENCE 10:19 PP
2nd AQW Chloe Donnelly 02:00 TRIPPING 14:16 PP
2nd AQW Natalie Vaitas 02:00 ROUGHING 08:56 PP
2nd AQW Alyssa Buzar 02:00 ROUGHING 08:56
2nd GVSW Marlee Sprott 02:00 ROUGHING 08:56
2nd AQW Madison Morgrette 02:00 ROUGHING 04:50 PP
2nd GVSW Marirose LeFevre 02:00 INTERFERENCE 03:17 PP
2nd GVSW Sydney Hancock 02:00 CHECKING 02:59 PP
2nd GVSW Catherine Lyman 02:00 INTERFERENCE 00:20 PP
3rd AQW Natalie Vaitas 02:00 TRIPPING 11:24 PP



Individual
Aquinas 3

Grand Valley St. 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Madison Morgrette 1 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
5 Lauryn Wood 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Kylie Rancilio 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Gina Marzolo 1 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
11 Chloe Donnelly 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

C 13 Olivia Menard 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Grace Waldo 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Morgan Kozar 0 1 0 0 - - 0
18 Jenna Blackwell 0 1 0 0 - - 0

D 19 Alyssa Buzar 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
D 20 Bridget Metz 0 0 0 0 - - 0

21 Natalie Vaitas 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
22 Julia DeHondt 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Anna Castle 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 26 McKenna Kaczor 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Jenna Hausman 0 1 0 0 - - 0

RW 28 Alyssa Exline 1 0 1 0 - - 0
40 Zoe Bergen 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 50 Ashley Suske 0 0 0 0 - - 0
99 Alaina Wells 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 42 0 - - 0

Totals 3 3 45 0 0-0 6-12 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 3 Kathleen Olmstead 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

4 Catherine Lyman 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
7 Sydney Hancock 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
9 Anna Braschwitz 1 0 1 0 - - 0

D 11 Kathryn Tauer 0 0 0 0 - - 0
C 12 Marirose LeFevre 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

17 Angie Schulz 0 0 0 0 - - 0
RW 18 Abby Rubsam 1 0 1 0 - - 0

20 Marlee Sprott 1 2 1 0 - 1-2 0
LW 22 Kate Abernathy 1 0 1 0 - - 0
G 31 Sammy Schulz 0 0 0 0 - - 0

33 Bailey Riva 0 0 0 0 - - 0
43 Sarah Staby 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 57 0 - - 0

Totals 4 2 61 0 0-0 5-10 0

Aquinas Goalkeeping Grand Valley St. Goalkeeping

Aquinas Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
50 Ashley Suske L 61:53 4 0 57

Totals 4 0 57

Grand Valley St. Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Sammy Schulz W 61:53 3 0 42

Totals 3 0 42

Aquinas Faceoffs Grand Valley St. Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


